Thanks for visiting us at Confex, Stand ETL2. We hope you enjoyed your sweeties. The full list of

ingredients of our sweeties available below, if you have any allergies, please check the labels
carefully:







LIQUORI!CE ASE‘»ORTMENT

Assortment of Liquorice Classics
Ingredierts: Sugar, Treacle, WHEAT Flour, Molassas, Glucose
Syrup. Treacle, Desiccated Coconut, Mv:adlﬂéd Tapioca Starch,

Palm Oil, Beef & Pork Gelatine, Cornflour, Humectant (Glycerol)
Vegetable Fat (Fully Hycdrogenated Coconut), Colours (Plain
Caramel, Beetroot Red, Curcumin, Paprika, Calclum Carbonatas,
Anthocyaning, Curcumi ), Mixed t"arotenes. E150¢, E120,E160a,
E422 EBO1,E330, E171, E153), Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder,
Liqucﬁce Extract, Glazing‘Agents\v('!_m!mvaxa Shel!ac Camauha,-
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Mergy adwee Ses mgredlents m capltalf Con ns WHEAT and
GLUTEN. May also containTraces of MILK, NUTS, PEANUTS
SESAME SEEDS and products ccmt.ammg

SULPHITES/SULPHUR [MIOXIDE oy
WARNING: Centains sweets which may repr esent choking
nazards ard therefore this bag is not Suitabls for Children under
3 Years of Age.

1Kg € Best Before End 12/2024
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